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Interlagos 4,309 Km
12/06/2017 08:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) MARCELO PAVANELO MARTINS
1 10:07:53.170
2 2:18.519 +22.021 10:10:11.689
3 2:12.153 +15.655 10:12:23.842
4 2:00.167 +3.669 10:14:24.009
5 2:06.708 +10.210  10:16:30.717
6 5:52112  +3:55.614  10:22:22.829
7 2:03.420 +6.922 10:24:26.249
8 - 10:26:22.747
9 2:06.826 +10.328 10:28:29.573
(69) MAURICIO NOGUEIRA
1 10:07:40.040
2 2:01.540 +2.708 10:09:41.580
3 1:59.600 +0.768 10:11:41.180
4 2:02.773 +3.941 10:13:43.953
5 2:04.153 +5.321 10:15:48.106
6 5:44.715  +3:45.883 10:21:32.821
7 2:01.186 +2.354 10:23:34.007
8 2:04.092 +5.260 10:25:38.099
9 - 10:27:36.931

(52) DEMETRIUS ALEXANDRE CHICUBA PIRES

1 10:07:39.510
2 2:01.645 +2.757  10:09:41.155
3 2:00.337 +1.449 10:11:41.492
4 2:04.574 +5.686  10:13:46.066
5 2:01.032 +2.144  10:15:47.098
6 5:48.454  +3:49.566  10:21:35.552
7 2:00.205 +1.317  10:23:35.757
8 - 10:25:34.645
9 2:01.720 +2.832  10:27:36.365

(97) TIAGO BORGES
1 10:09:09.182
2 2:03.108 +3.498 10:11:12.290
3 2:03.359 +3.749  10:13:15.649
4 - 10:15:15.259

(61) MARCELO MARUN DE HOLANDA HADDAD

1 10:09:10.564
2 2:02.123 +1.992 10:11:12.687
3 2:01.778 +1.647  10:13:14.465
4 - 10:15:14.596
5 8:41.248  +6:41.117  10:23:55.844
6 2:02.980 +2.849  10:25:58.824
7 2:42.038 +41.907  10:28:40.862

(27) ALEXANDRE YAMAMOTO
1 10:07:53.580
2 2:00.602 +9.012  10:10:03.182
3 2:05.973 +5.383  10:12:00.155
4 2:06.835 +6.245  10:14:15.990
5 2:14.889 +14.299  10:16:30.879
6 5:52.228  +3:51.638  10:22:23.107
7 2:04.425 +3.835  10:24:27.532
8 2:03.231 +2.641  10:26:30.763
9 - 10:28:31.353

(64) WILLIAN DOS SANTOS RAIMUNDO

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 10:08:24.910
2 2:12.621 +9.061 10:10:37.531
3 2:09.440 +5.880  10:12:46.971
4 2:06.165 +2.605 10:14:53.136
5 7:25.827  +5:22.267  10:22:18.963
6 2:07.973 +4.413 10:24:26.936
7 - 10:26:30.496
8 2:05.124 +1.564  10:28:35.620
(67) VALDINEI CARDOSO DE SA
1 10:09:55.519
2 2:07.024 +2.123 10:12:02.543
3 2:05.940 +1.039 10:14:08.483
4 3:27.556  +1:22.655  10:17:36.039
5 6:37.328  +4:32.427  10:24:13.367
6 - 10:26:18.268
7 2:05.711 +0.810  10:28:23.979
(53) DIEGO HADDAD
1 10:22:58.015
2 2:20.698 +11.953  10:25:18.713
3 - 10:27:27.458
(62) RENATO SOARES MELO
1 10:08:27.382
2 - 10:10:39.541
3 2:15.152 +2.993 10:12:54.693
4 2:13.813 +1.654  10:15:08.506
5 7:04092  +4:51.933  10:22:12.598
6 2:14.195 +2.036 10:24:26.793
7 2:12.956 +0.797 10:26:39.749
8 2:16.060 +3.901 10:28:55.809
(60) LEONARDO STLZER ROSSI
1 10:07:50.130
2 2:21.587 +8.889 10:10:11.717
3 2:14.888 +2190  10:12:26.605
4 2:14.036 +1.338 10:14:40.641
5 7:42935  +5:30.237  10:22:23.576
6 2:31.536 +18.838 10:24:55.112
7 - 10:27:07.810
(39) JUCELINO FERREIRA SANTOS
1 10:08:30.781
2 2:25.527 +10.215  10:10:56.308
3 2:18.768 +3.456 10:13:15.076
4 2:18.170 +2.858 10:15:33.246
5 6:15.372  +4:00.060  10:21:48.618
6 2:16.982 +1.670  10:24:05.600
7 2:16.882 +1.570  10:26:22.482
8 - 10:28:37.794
(56) FABIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
1 10:07:49.630
2 2:17.502 +1.427 10:10:07.132
3 2:16.381 +0.306 10:12:23513
4 - 10:14:39.588
(59) ILSON GALIANO
1 10:09:11.009
2 2:20.537 +3.445 10:11:31.546

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 - 10:13:48.638
4 2:17.746 +0.654 10:16:06.384
(58) HEBER DONEGA
1 10:09:19.037
2 - 10:11:39.168
3 2:22.933 +2.802 10:14:02.101
(55) EVERTON TAVARES
1 10:08:29.243
2 2:26.970 +1.569 10:10:56.213
3 2:29.113 +3.712 10:13:25.326
4 2:27.217 +1.816 10:15:52.543
5 6:30.712 +4:05.311 10:22:23.255
6 2:31.498 +6.097 10:24:54.753
7 - 10:27:20.154
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